
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/25/2022 - 8/26/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

08/25/2022 00:01 TRAFFIC FIFTH ST/CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/25/2022 00:07 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CERRILLOS RD

C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2022-008769 08/25/2022 00:14 SIMBATT 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/25/2022 00:23 CLOSEPA DON DIEGO AVE/W 
CORDOVA RD

I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/25/2022 01:14 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/25/2022 01:22 CLOSEPA 2001 HOPEWELL ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 01:23 WEAPON  3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/25/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008770 08/25/2022 02:47 SIMBATT 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 03:12 CLOSEPA 255 CAMINO ALIRE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/25/2022 03:16 SUSPVEH 241 CAMINO ALIRE C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/25/2022 03:55 CLOSEPA 4013 RIVERSIDE DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/25/2022 04:59 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

08/25/2022 05:11 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/25/2022 05:14 LARCBIKE 3347-157 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2022-008772 08/25/2022 05:42 AGGBAT  3357-241 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

08/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2022-008771 08/25/2022 06:27 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/25/2022 06:44 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/25/2022 06:48 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 06:52 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/25/2022 07:00 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/25/2022 07:15 PARKED  1489 ZEPOL RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/25/2022 07:29 CLOSEPA 2020 CERRILLOS RD A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-008777 08/25/2022 07:35 STOLENM
V

6151-206 AIRPORT RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/25/2022 07:42 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 07:46 DISORDER 1708 PASEO DE PERALTA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/25/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M
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08/25/2022 07:52 ANIMWELF 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 08:02 ANIMAL  4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008786 08/25/2022 08:04 STOLENM
V

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/25/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC 4945 PASEO DEL SOL T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-008776 08/25/2022 08:09 BURGLAR
Y

623 AVENIDA COLIMA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/25/2022 08:11 SUSPPER 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/25/2022 08:14 PSYCH   3007-316 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008773 08/25/2022 08:16 STRAY   460 SAINT MICHAELS DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008778 08/25/2022 08:17 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-008774 08/25/2022 08:17 DEADANIM SANTA FE PLACE MALL S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

08/25/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 08:22 HARASS  2588 CAMINO CHUECO A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 08:24 ABANDON CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-008779 08/25/2022 08:27 BURGMV  1452 CERRILLOS RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-008775 08/25/2022 08:30 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/25/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC 5901 HERRERA DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 08:38 FOLLOWU
P

851 W ALAMEDA ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/25/2022 08:38 CLOSEPA 3852 GOVERNOR MILES RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/25/2022 08:39 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 08:49 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/25/2022 08:52 TEMP    333 E PALACE AVE A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/25/2022 08:53 AGGASLT 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/25/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO 
DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 08:56 CLOSEPA 2020 CALLE LORCA B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/25/2022 09:01 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 09:01 TRAFFIC AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CALLE DE 
PINOS ALTOS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 09:03 TRAFFIC 3261 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 09:04 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-008785 08/25/2022 09:07 DOGBITE 6440 CYPRESS ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008790 08/25/2022 09:09 CRIMDAM
A

311 E PALACE AVE F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/25/2022 09:09 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 09:09 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE 
LAS CAMPANAS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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08/25/2022 09:14 WELFARE E ALAMEDA ST/OLD SANTA 
FE TRL

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/25/2022 09:16 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 09:17 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 09:17 WELFARE 770 CALLE MEJIA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/25/2022 09:19 MVAHIT  CERROS 
COLORADOS/HYDE PARK 
RD

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

08/25/2022 09:20 ASSISTAN 1319 LUANA ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/25/2022 09:27 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 09:27 911HU   100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 09:30 TRAFFIC 2010 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 09:32 RAL     CANYON RD/CAMINO 
DELORA

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 09:32 SUSPPER MONTEZUMA AVE/AGUA 
FRIA ST

A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/25/2022 09:32 INJANIMA MONTE VISTA PL/ARTIST 
RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008780 08/25/2022 09:36 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/25/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CAMINO DEL 
PRADO

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 09:37 BARKING 1517 LA CIENEGUITA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 09:39 SUSPVEH 6441 CYPRESS ST A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/25/2022 09:52 PARKED  DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

08/25/2022 09:52 SUSPPER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/25/2022 09:56 NARCOTIC 1523 FIFTH ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 09:59 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 10:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 10:05 DISORDER 2115 W ZIA RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

08/25/2022 10:15 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-008789 08/25/2022 10:15 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 10:22 SUSPPER 6341 AVENIDA CHAMISA A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

2022-008783 08/25/2022 10:27 PSYCH   914 ALTO ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/25/2022 10:33 ANIMAL  808 CALLE DAVID S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 10:36 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/25/2022 10:43 NARCOTIC 3674 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-008793 08/25/2022 10:48 HARASS  202 VILLA ALEGRE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 10:48 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-008784 08/25/2022 10:52 VICIOUS 83 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C
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08/25/2022 10:56 DISORDER 7604-BLK MESA DEL ORO 
LN

F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/25/2022 10:59 STRAY   1730 LLANO ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 11:02 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 11:04 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F256  LOVATO, JULIE

08/25/2022 11:08 SUSPPER 3009 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

08/25/2022 11:12 SUSPPER 3005 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/25/2022 11:14 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-008781 08/25/2022 11:20 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008782 08/25/2022 11:20 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

08/25/2022 11:33 ASSISTAN 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/25/2022 11:35 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

08/25/2022 11:48 DEADANIM 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 11:59 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 12:06 ANIMAL  463 PASEO DE PERALTA S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 12:07 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

08/25/2022 12:12 WELFARE CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA/JIRON ST

A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

08/25/2022 12:24 MVANONI
N

1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/25/2022 12:34 ASSISTAN 221 SENA ST A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 12:41 DISORDER 1720 LLANO ST A306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

08/25/2022 12:50 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/25/2022 12:54 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 12:59 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

08/25/2022 13:00 TRAFFIC 990 W CORDOVA RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 13:00 SUSPPER 1701 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 13:08 RAL     1489-209 ZEPOL RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 13:15 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/MESA 
VERDE ST

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 13:26 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

08/25/2022 13:28 TRAFFIC 8450 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/25/2022 13:31 AGGBAT  1035 ALTO ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 13:36 DISORDER 3546 ZAFARANO DR A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

08/25/2022 13:43 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-008787 08/25/2022 13:44 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

08/25/2022 13:44 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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08/25/2022 13:46 FOLLOWU
P

3140-J CERRILLOS RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008791 08/25/2022 13:46 STOLENM
V

1119 CALLE DEL PAJARITO F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/25/2022 13:51 WANTED  2020 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/25/2022 13:58 ITEMLF  511 ALICIA ST C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

08/25/2022 13:58 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/25/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

08/25/2022 14:12 SUSPPER 874 CAMINO CONSUELO B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/25/2022 14:30 DISORDER AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK 
LN

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008800 08/25/2022 14:31 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008788 08/25/2022 14:32 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008798 08/25/2022 14:42 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

08/25/2022 14:42 SUSPPER 6600-709 JAGUAR DR F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/25/2022 14:43 RAL     6587 VALENTINE WAY S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 14:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/25/2022 14:54 WANTED  S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

V84   DEBACA, JOHN M

08/25/2022 15:11 SUSPPER RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO 
RD

B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

08/25/2022 15:14 SUSPPER 6600-709 JAGUAR DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/25/2022 15:14 CLOSEPA 1526 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-008792 08/25/2022 15:30 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-008795 08/25/2022 15:36 LARCBIKE 744 CALLE MEJIA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-008799 08/25/2022 15:43 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/25/2022 15:59 SUSPPER 3546 ZAFARANO DR F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/25/2022 16:03 ALARMBU
S

645 DON GASPAR AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 16:07 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008794 08/25/2022 16:08 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 16:10 911HU   310 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 16:22 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-008796 08/25/2022 16:27 STRAY   2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/25/2022 16:29 WELFARE 6251 JAGUAR DR B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

08/25/2022 16:37 DISORDER 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR F316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

08/25/2022 16:37 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/25/2022 16:38 ANIMWELF 530 S GUADALUPE ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008797 08/25/2022 16:40 BURGLAR
Y

2405 CALLE LOMA BONITA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

08/25/2022 16:46 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA
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08/25/2022 16:52 SUSPPER 3005 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

2022-008805 08/25/2022 17:01 AGGASLT 2405 CALLE LOMA BONITA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/25/2022 17:13 WELFARE AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CALLE DE 
PINOS ALTOS

B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/25/2022 17:21 MISSING 1500-3 LUISA ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/25/2022 17:28 ALARMBU
S

1291 SAN FELIPE AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 17:33 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/SALAZAR ST P20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

08/25/2022 17:43 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST P20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

08/25/2022 17:49 SPECIAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

08/25/2022 17:50 TRAFFIC HICKOX ST/SALAZAR ST P20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

08/25/2022 17:53 WELFARE 1196 HARRISON RD B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-008803 08/25/2022 17:58 DOGBITE 2743 BOYLAN CIR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

08/25/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD B402  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

08/25/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 18:02 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2022-008801 08/25/2022 18:05 LARCENY AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/25/2022 18:06 ALARMBU
S

550-B2 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 18:11 DISORDER 3530-C4 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 18:14 WELFARE 2800-170 CERRILLOS RD B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/25/2022 18:23 WELFARE 111 CALLE PAISANO B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 18:25 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

08/25/2022 18:26 ASSTFIRE 1013 CAMINO DEL GUSTO B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

08/25/2022 18:29 WELFARE 217 JOHNSON ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 18:32 TRAFFIC VISTA JOYA/AGUA FRIA ST P20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

08/25/2022 18:33 NARCOTIC 3200 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 18:40 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 18:42 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/25/2022 18:51 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-008807 08/25/2022 18:51 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

08/25/2022 18:53 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/25/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/25/2022 19:09 TRAFFIC LAS SOLERAS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

08/25/2022 19:10 VICIOUS 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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08/25/2022 19:15 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM 
RD

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/25/2022 19:19 WARRANT 3005 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B202  ESCALON, DANIEL

08/25/2022 19:22 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/25/2022 19:26 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/25/2022 19:27 SUSPPER 5041-101 MAIN ST B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 19:28 WELFARE 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

08/25/2022 19:29 AMBULAN
C

554 S GUADALUPE ST F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

08/25/2022 19:41 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/25/2022 19:46 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-008802 08/25/2022 19:55 LARCENY AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

08/25/2022 19:56 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/BRILLANTE ST P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

08/25/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 418 W SAN MATEO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/25/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/25/2022 20:04 TRAFFIC 2018 CERRILLOS RD P20   MONTOYA, JIMMIE E

08/25/2022 20:06 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/25/2022 20:08 DISORDER 2728 ALAMOSA DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/25/2022 20:09 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/25/2022 20:11 NEIGHBOR 108 SOLANA DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 20:17 TRAFFIC CIELO CT/CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 20:18 WEAPON  1896 LORCA DR C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 20:25 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008808 08/25/2022 20:35 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/25/2022 20:52 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008804 08/25/2022 20:52 RECKLESS 3010 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/25/2022 20:53 CLOSEPA RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR
MILES RD

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/25/2022 21:08 ALARMBU
S

926-3 BACA ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 21:42 WEAPON  4505 SANTA ELENA ST C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/25/2022 21:43 LARCENY 1115 HICKOX ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/25/2022 21:44 ABANDON 108-4 VEREDA DE 
VALENCIA

B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2022-008806 08/25/2022 21:44 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 21:50 ALARMBU
S

4960 PROMENADE BLVD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

08/25/2022 21:54 SUSPPER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 22:09 PARKED  5205 VIA NUBE B404  SMITH, BRITTANY
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08/25/2022 22:11 WELFARE 601-161 W SAN MATEO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

08/25/2022 22:33 WELFARE 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

08/25/2022 22:37 DOCINFOR 1228 APACHE AVE A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/25/2022 22:42 ALARMBU
S

4960 PROMENADE BLVD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2022-008810 08/25/2022 22:45 AGGASLT 650 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008811 08/25/2022 22:48 WELFARE 1115-99 OCATE RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008809 08/25/2022 23:05 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

08/25/2022 23:17 SUSPVEH 4312 CALLE ANDREW C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/25/2022 23:19 DISORDER 1713 AGUA FRIA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/25/2022 23:28 SUSPPER 1115 CAMINO CONSUELO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

08/26/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

08/26/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 1203 GALISTEO ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/26/2022 00:43 SUSPPER 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

08/26/2022 00:53 DISORDER 4641-9 AIRPORT RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-008812 08/26/2022 01:13 EVADING 2035-21 CALLE LORCA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/26/2022 01:24 DISORDER 5208 VIA DEL VALLE C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/26/2022 01:43 CLOSEPA 1300 MORELIA ST B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/26/2022 01:44 ALARMBU
S

4450 RODEO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

08/26/2022 01:46 SUSPPER 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/26/2022 01:56 WELFARE 3360 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

08/26/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/26/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA LUANA ST/ROSINA ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/26/2022 02:16 DISORDER 753 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/26/2022 02:29 DISORDER 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

08/26/2022 02:30 CLOSEPA PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA 
CONTENTA

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

08/26/2022 03:04 DISORDER 6332-926 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

08/26/2022 05:49 ASSTFIRE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/26/2022 05:58 DEADANIM OLD SANTA FE 
TRL/MOUNTAIN RD

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 811 BACA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

2022-008817 08/26/2022 06:04 ASSTJUV 121-3003 AVIATION DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

08/26/2022 06:05 RECVEH  1119 CALLE DEL PAJARITO F213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

08/26/2022 06:41 DISORDER W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008815 08/26/2022 06:56 BURGMV  1464 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/26/2022 07:02 ALARMBU
S

1422-2 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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08/26/2022 07:02 SUSPPER 4151 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-008814 08/26/2022 07:09 TRAPPED 1311 ALAMO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/26/2022 07:14 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

08/26/2022 07:26 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/26/2022 07:31 PARKED  5205 VIA NUBE S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-008816 08/26/2022 07:31 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

08/26/2022 07:51 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/FLORA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/26/2022 08:06 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/SIRINGO 
RONDO E

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/26/2022 08:14 WELFARE 1142 SILER RD F238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

08/26/2022 08:16 TRAFFIC ALAMOSA DR/TIERRA DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/26/2022 08:18 DISORDER 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

2022-008818 08/26/2022 08:22 CRIMDAM
A

930 BACA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

08/26/2022 08:22 ANIMAL  3535 ZAFARANO DR S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

08/26/2022 08:28 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/26/2022 08:33 TRAFFIC 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/26/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS REY/W 
ZIA RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/26/2022 08:38 WELFARE 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

08/26/2022 08:47 SUSPPER 1317 SAN JOSE AVE A281  CORDOVA, MARK

08/26/2022 08:50 TRAFFIC 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

08/26/2022 09:03 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS 
RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

08/26/2022 09:09 SUSPPER 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

Total Number of Events Listed:  290

Page 9 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 8/25/2022 - 8/26/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-131032 08/25/2022 00:01 TRAFFIC STOP FIFTH ST/CERRILLOS RD C331  CI  08/25/2022 00:28:51
22-131034 08/25/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C331  NC  08/25/2022 00:55:56
22-131033 08/25/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST I128  NC  08/25/2022 00:19:58
22-131036 08/25/2022 00:07 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS C309  VW  08/25/2022 00:17:26
22-131039 08/25/2022 00:14 SIMPLE BATTERY3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  R   08/25/2022 01:16:39
22-131041 08/25/2022 00:23 CLOSE PATROL DON DIEGO AVE/W CORDOVA RDI128  NC  08/25/2022 00:38:32
22-131047 08/25/2022 01:14 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C291  SUP 08/25/2022 03:19:15
22-131050 08/25/2022 01:22 CLOSE PATROL 2001 HOPEWELL ST C331  NC  08/25/2022 01:28:02
22-131051 08/25/2022 01:23 WEAPONS OR 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  NR  08/25/2022 02:20:18
22-131056 08/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST C309  NC  08/25/2022 02:38:49
22-131057 08/25/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST I128  NC  08/25/2022 02:31:51
22-131059 08/25/2022 02:47 SIMPLE BATTERY2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS C331  R   08/25/2022 03:39:16
22-131062 08/25/2022 03:12 CLOSE PATROL 255 CAMINO ALIRE C309  NC  08/25/2022 03:15:51
22-131063 08/25/2022 03:16 SUSPICIOUS 241 CAMINO ALIRE C309  NR  08/25/2022 03:24:10
22-131064 08/25/2022 03:55 CLOSE PATROL 4013 RIVERSIDE DR C309  NC  08/25/2022 04:18:00
22-131066 08/25/2022 04:59 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR C309  NR  08/25/2022 05:12:00
22-131067 08/25/2022 05:11 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD C291  NR  08/25/2022 06:12:44
22-131068 08/25/2022 05:14 LARCENY OF 3347-157 CERRILLOS RD C284  NR  08/25/2022 06:25:18
22-131070 08/25/2022 05:42 AGGRAVATED 3357-241 CERRILLOS RD A279  R   08/25/2022 09:08:30
22-131072 08/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A290  NR  08/25/2022 07:10:51
22-131073 08/25/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD A306  NR  08/25/2022 07:30:33
22-131076 08/25/2022 06:27 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A401  R   08/25/2022 07:35:06
22-131079 08/25/2022 06:44 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A322  NR  08/25/2022 07:07:18
22-131080 08/25/2022 06:48 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR T273  MVC 08/25/2022 08:44:57
22-131081 08/25/2022 06:52 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD F256  NR  08/25/2022 07:08:21
22-131082 08/25/2022 07:00 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F256  NR  08/25/2022 12:39:18
22-131085 08/25/2022 07:15 ILLEGALLY 1489 ZEPOL RD A401  CI  08/25/2022 07:49:53
22-131088 08/25/2022 07:29 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CERRILLOS RD A322  NR  08/25/2022 07:54:04
22-131090 08/25/2022 07:35 UNLAWFUL 6151-206 AIRPORT RD F256  R   08/25/2022 10:26:34
22-131093 08/25/2022 07:42 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR A290  AS  08/25/2022 08:22:30
22-131095 08/25/2022 07:46 DISORDERLY 1708 PASEO DE PERALTA A322  NR  08/25/2022 08:32:18
22-131097 08/25/2022 07:48 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  08/25/2022 07:57:42
22-131102 08/25/2022 07:52 ANIMAL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD S507  NR  08/25/2022 08:57:19
22-131108 08/25/2022 08:02 ANIMAL CALL 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S507  NR  08/25/2022 08:38:03
22-131110 08/25/2022 08:04 UNLAWFUL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A322  R   08/25/2022 15:05:14
22-131113 08/25/2022 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP 4945 PASEO DEL SOL T234  CI  08/25/2022 08:12:36
22-131118 08/25/2022 08:09 BURGLARY 623 AVENIDA COLIMA A322  R   08/25/2022 10:18:06
22-131119 08/25/2022 08:11 SUSPICIOUS 2240 CAMINO CARLOS REY A305  NC  08/25/2022 09:04:17
22-131122 08/25/2022 08:14 PSYCHIATRIC 3007-316 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A303  NR  08/25/2022 08:42:26
22-131124 08/25/2022 08:16 STRAY 460 SAINT MICHAELS DR S500  R   08/25/2022 08:16:33
22-131123 08/25/2022 08:17 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   08/25/2022 10:30:22
22-131126 08/25/2022 08:17 DEAD ANIMAL SANTA FE PLACE MALL S500  R   08/25/2022 08:17:31
22-131125 08/25/2022 08:17 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  08/25/2022 08:31:14
22-131129 08/25/2022 08:22 HARASSMENT 2588 CAMINO CHUECO A290  NR  08/25/2022 09:20:52
22-131130 08/25/2022 08:24 ABANDONED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD A401  NR  08/25/2022 08:34:32
22-131132 08/25/2022 08:27 BURGLARY OF 1452 CERRILLOS RD A401  R   08/25/2022 11:15:49
22-131134 08/25/2022 08:30 LARCENY OF 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  R   08/25/2022 10:03:02
22-131135 08/25/2022 08:35 TRAFFIC STOP 5901 HERRERA DR T234  CI  08/25/2022 08:42:46
22-131137 08/25/2022 08:38 FOLLOW UP 851 W ALAMEDA ST A306  CNR 08/25/2022 09:45:43

Report Generated: 08/26/2022 09:27:00 | User ID: GPEREA

Page 1 of 6\\10.100.0.21\cad\prod\cad\rpt\EventList_ShortEventListing



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-131138 08/25/2022 08:38 CLOSE PATROL 3852 GOVERNOR MILES RD A401  NR  08/25/2022 08:57:26
22-131139 08/25/2022 08:39 WELFARE 27600 INTERSTATE 25 A78   CNR 08/25/2022 09:58:37
22-131144 08/25/2022 08:48 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD T234  CI  08/25/2022 08:55:48
22-131145 08/25/2022 08:49 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NC  08/25/2022 11:52:39
22-131147 08/25/2022 08:52 TEMPORARY 333 E PALACE AVE A303  NC  08/25/2022 09:39:12
22-131149 08/25/2022 08:53 AGGRAVATED 952 RICHARDS AVE A244  NR  08/25/2022 09:34:54
22-131150 08/25/2022 08:54 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/PRACTILLIANO DR T273  VW  08/25/2022 08:55:55
22-131154 08/25/2022 08:56 CLOSE PATROL 2020 CALLE LORCA B71   NR  08/25/2022 17:24:19
22-131156 08/25/2022 09:01 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S507  NR  08/25/2022 09:34:45
22-131158 08/25/2022 09:01 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA DE LAS T273  CI  08/25/2022 09:08:19
22-131159 08/25/2022 09:03 TRAFFIC STOP 3261 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  08/25/2022 09:16:02
22-131160 08/25/2022 09:04 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  CNR 08/25/2022 09:55:05
22-131163 08/25/2022 09:07 DOG BITE 6440 CYPRESS ST S507  R   08/25/2022 13:46:17
22-131164 08/25/2022 09:09 CRIMINAL 311 E PALACE AVE F210  R   08/25/2022 16:30:12
22-131165 08/25/2022 09:09 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE A78   NR  08/25/2022 09:33:48
22-131166 08/25/2022 09:09 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/AVENIDA DE LAS T273  CI  08/25/2022 09:15:10
22-131168 08/25/2022 09:14 WELFARE E ALAMEDA ST/OLD SANTA FE R278  NC  08/25/2022 11:21:38
22-131171 08/25/2022 09:16 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS T273  CI  08/25/2022 09:22:37
22-131172 08/25/2022 09:17 CSP ADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A290  NR  08/25/2022 10:32:55
22-131173 08/25/2022 09:17 WELFARE 770 CALLE MEJIA R278  NC  08/25/2022 10:59:04
22-131174 08/25/2022 09:19 MV ACCIDENT CERROS COLORADOS/HYDE S400  CNR 08/25/2022 10:08:11
22-131175 08/25/2022 09:20 ASSISTANCE 1319 LUANA ST F210  NR  08/25/2022 18:07:29
22-131180 08/25/2022 09:27 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T273  CI  08/25/2022 09:33:54
22-131181 08/25/2022 09:27 911 HANG UP 100 E SAN FRANCISCO ST A290  NR  08/25/2022 12:19:00
22-131183 08/25/2022 09:30 TRAFFIC STOP 2010 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  08/25/2022 10:21:59
22-131185 08/25/2022 09:32 ANIMALS CANYON RD/CAMINO DELORA S507  NC  08/25/2022 10:43:35
22-131186 08/25/2022 09:32 SUSPICIOUS MONTEZUMA AVE/AGUA FRIA ST A306  CNR 08/25/2022 10:01:57
22-131187 08/25/2022 09:32 INJURED OR MONTE VISTA PL/ARTIST RD S507  NR  08/25/2022 10:15:21
22-131188 08/25/2022 09:36 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  R   08/25/2022 13:29:03
22-131189 08/25/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CAMINO DEL PRADO T273  CI  08/25/2022 09:48:12
22-131190 08/25/2022 09:37 BARKING DOG 1517 LA CIENEGUITA S507  NC  08/25/2022 10:43:41
22-131191 08/25/2022 09:39 SUSPICIOUS 6441 CYPRESS ST A244  CNR 08/25/2022 10:02:13
22-131194 08/25/2022 09:52 ILLEGALLY DUNLAP ST/MONTOYA ST S400  NC  08/25/2022 13:34:50
22-131195 08/25/2022 09:52 SUSPICIOUS 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD A281  NC  08/25/2022 10:52:03
22-131196 08/25/2022 09:56 NARCOTICS 1523 FIFTH ST C331  NC  08/25/2022 22:06:46
22-131198 08/25/2022 09:59 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN T273  CI  08/25/2022 10:06:35
22-131199 08/25/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A78   NR  08/25/2022 12:46:21
22-131201 08/25/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST A78   NR  08/25/2022 13:01:11
22-131200 08/25/2022 10:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD A78   NR  08/25/2022 12:38:38
22-131205 08/25/2022 10:05 DISORDERLY 2115 W ZIA RD R278  NR  08/25/2022 10:45:15
22-131209 08/25/2022 10:15 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  NR  08/25/2022 13:46:46
22-131210 08/25/2022 10:15 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  R   08/25/2022 15:59:40
22-131212 08/25/2022 10:22 SUSPICIOUS 6341 AVENIDA CHAMISA A78   NR  08/25/2022 10:54:57
22-131215 08/25/2022 10:27 PSYCHIATRIC 914 ALTO ST A322  R   08/25/2022 12:19:30
22-131216 08/25/2022 10:33 ANIMAL CALL 808 CALLE DAVID S507  NR  08/25/2022 10:43:48
22-131218 08/25/2022 10:36 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD A244  NC  08/25/2022 11:15:29
22-131221 08/25/2022 10:43 NARCOTICS 3674 CERRILLOS RD A279  NC  08/25/2022 11:07:26
22-131226 08/25/2022 10:48 HARASSMENT 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST K211  R   08/25/2022 17:07:23
22-131227 08/25/2022 10:48 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD A279  NR  08/25/2022 11:26:38
22-131228 08/25/2022 10:52 VICIOUS ANIMAL 83 CAMINO DE LOS MONTOYAS S507  R   08/25/2022 12:01:18
22-131230 08/25/2022 10:56 DISORDERLY 7604-BLK MESA DEL ORO LN F256  NC  08/25/2022 13:13:06
22-131233 08/25/2022 10:59 STRAY 1730 LLANO ST S507  NR  08/25/2022 12:52:13
22-131234 08/25/2022 11:02 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES T234  VW  08/25/2022 11:03:35
22-131235 08/25/2022 11:04 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F256  NR  08/25/2022 13:45:42
22-131239 08/25/2022 11:08 SUSPICIOUS 3009 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A244  NR  08/25/2022 13:52:55
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22-131241 08/25/2022 11:12 SUSPICIOUS 3005 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE A281  NR  08/25/2022 12:58:29
22-131242 08/25/2022 11:14 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/ZAFARANO DR T273  CI  08/25/2022 11:27:43
22-131247 08/25/2022 11:20 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  R   08/25/2022 11:20:24
22-131248 08/25/2022 11:20 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  R   08/25/2022 11:20:24
22-131258 08/25/2022 11:33 ASSISTANCE 3251 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  08/25/2022 12:39:32
22-131260 08/25/2022 11:35 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  NR  08/25/2022 13:00:25
22-131266 08/25/2022 11:48 DEAD ANIMAL 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  NR  08/25/2022 12:12:46
22-131273 08/25/2022 11:59 WELFARE 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A290  NR  08/25/2022 12:47:34
22-131279 08/25/2022 12:06 ANIMAL CALL 463 PASEO DE PERALTA S507  NR  08/25/2022 12:28:54
22-131280 08/25/2022 12:07 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO T234  CI  08/25/2022 12:40:32
22-131281 08/25/2022 12:12 WELFARE CAMINO SIERRA VISTA/JIRON ST A322  NC  08/25/2022 12:54:33
22-131284 08/25/2022 12:24 MV ACCIDENT 1105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A401  MVC 08/25/2022 13:32:48
22-131286 08/25/2022 12:34 ASSISTANCE 221 SENA ST A78   NC  08/25/2022 13:41:07
22-131288 08/25/2022 12:41 DISORDERLY 1720 LLANO ST A306  NR  08/25/2022 13:53:36
22-131293 08/25/2022 12:50 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A281  NR  08/25/2022 14:07:46
22-131295 08/25/2022 12:54 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S507  NR  08/25/2022 14:20:18
22-131296 08/25/2022 12:59 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ISLETA AVE A401  CBC 08/25/2022 13:42:34
22-131297 08/25/2022 13:00 TRAFFIC STOP 990 W CORDOVA RD T273  CI  08/25/2022 13:07:34
22-131298 08/25/2022 13:00 SUSPICIOUS 1701 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL A290  NR  08/25/2022 14:24:25
22-131301 08/25/2022 13:08 ANIMALS 1489-209 ZEPOL RD S507  NR  08/25/2022 13:58:00
22-131303 08/25/2022 13:15 TRAFFIC STOP W ALAMEDA ST/MESA VERDE ST T273  CI  08/25/2022 13:35:23
22-131309 08/25/2022 13:26 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS A78   VW  08/25/2022 13:30:29
22-131310 08/25/2022 13:28 TRAFFIC STOP 8450 CERRILLOS RD B202  VW  08/25/2022 13:31:49
22-131311 08/25/2022 13:31 AGGRAVATED 1035 ALTO ST K211  NC  08/25/2022 18:03:34
22-131314 08/25/2022 13:36 DISORDERLY 3546 ZAFARANO DR A279  NR  08/25/2022 13:58:13
22-131316 08/25/2022 13:43 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T273  VW  08/25/2022 13:44:08
22-131317 08/25/2022 13:44 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  R   08/25/2022 14:25:50
22-131318 08/25/2022 13:44 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUANA ST T273  CI  08/25/2022 14:01:36
22-131319 08/25/2022 13:46 FOLLOW UP 3140-J CERRILLOS RD F256  NR  08/25/2022 14:14:26
22-131320 08/25/2022 13:46 UNLAWFUL 1119 CALLE DEL PAJARITO F224  R   08/25/2022 16:07:33
22-131321 08/25/2022 13:51 WANTED 2020 CERRILLOS RD B202  NC  08/25/2022 16:07:47
22-131329 08/25/2022 13:58 LOST OR FOUND 511 ALICIA ST C301  NR  08/25/2022 23:18:11
22-131330 08/25/2022 13:58 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR T273  MVC 08/25/2022 15:38:04
22-131334 08/25/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A290  NR  08/25/2022 14:32:51
22-131342 08/25/2022 14:12 SUSPICIOUS 874 CAMINO CONSUELO B202  NC  08/25/2022 14:51:28
22-131345 08/25/2022 14:30 DISORDERLY AGUA FRIA ST/SILER PARK LN A290  NR  08/25/2022 14:40:37
22-131346 08/25/2022 14:31 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  R   08/25/2022 18:54:07
22-131347 08/25/2022 14:32 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE B255  R   08/25/2022 15:19:40
22-131353 08/25/2022 14:42 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  R   08/25/2022 17:58:41
22-131354 08/25/2022 14:42 SUSPICIOUS 6600-709 JAGUAR DR F224  NC  08/25/2022 15:16:20
22-131355 08/25/2022 14:43 ANIMALS 6587 VALENTINE WAY S507  NC  08/25/2022 15:25:26
22-131356 08/25/2022 14:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B71   NR  08/25/2022 16:32:03
22-131358 08/25/2022 14:54 WANTED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD V84   NC  08/25/2022 15:18:15
22-131366 08/25/2022 15:11 SUSPICIOUS RICHARDS AVE/SIRINGO RD B332  NC  08/25/2022 15:30:28
22-131369 08/25/2022 15:14 SUSPICIOUS 6600-709 JAGUAR DR B268  NR  08/25/2022 15:53:01
22-131370 08/25/2022 15:14 CLOSE PATROL 1526 CERRILLOS RD B272  NC  08/25/2022 21:46:27
22-131376 08/25/2022 15:30 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  R   08/25/2022 16:07:38
22-131380 08/25/2022 15:36 LARCENY OF 744 CALLE MEJIA B272  R   08/25/2022 18:09:41
22-131382 08/25/2022 15:43 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   08/25/2022 18:43:29
22-131390 08/25/2022 15:59 SUSPICIOUS 3546 ZAFARANO DR F224  NR  08/25/2022 17:03:22
22-131393 08/25/2022 16:03 CHECK 645 DON GASPAR AVE B272  AS  08/25/2022 18:30:59
22-131398 08/25/2022 16:07 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR F224  NC  08/25/2022 16:34:48
22-131399 08/25/2022 16:08 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD B255  R   08/25/2022 17:34:14
22-131402 08/25/2022 16:10 911 HANG UP 310 OLD SANTA FE TRL K211  NR  08/25/2022 17:31:34
22-131405 08/25/2022 16:22 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS B202  CI  08/25/2022 16:37:57
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22-131409 08/25/2022 16:27 STRAY 2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI S507  R   08/25/2022 17:05:06
22-131410 08/25/2022 16:29 WELFARE 6251 JAGUAR DR B204  NR  08/25/2022 17:08:51
22-131412 08/25/2022 16:37 DISORDERLY 1721 SAINT MICHAELS DR F316  NR  08/25/2022 16:43:42
22-131413 08/25/2022 16:37 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  NC  08/25/2022 22:40:14
22-131414 08/25/2022 16:38 ANIMAL 530 S GUADALUPE ST S507  NR  08/25/2022 17:26:20
22-131416 08/25/2022 16:40 BURGLARY 2405 CALLE LOMA BONITA B404  R   08/25/2022 17:32:54
22-131417 08/25/2022 16:46 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  NC  08/25/2022 22:09:53
22-131422 08/25/2022 16:52 SUSPICIOUS 3005 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B202  NR  08/25/2022 18:05:39
22-131428 08/25/2022 17:01 AGGRAVATED 2405 CALLE LOMA BONITA B324  R   08/25/2022 22:09:33
22-131433 08/25/2022 17:13 WELFARE AVENIDA DE LAS B202  NR  08/25/2022 17:14:46
22-131441 08/25/2022 17:21 MISSING 1500-3 LUISA ST B324  NR  08/25/2022 17:50:54
22-131444 08/25/2022 17:28 CHECK 1291 SAN FELIPE AVE B272  AS  08/25/2022 19:29:14
22-131448 08/25/2022 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/SALAZAR ST P20   CI  08/25/2022 17:40:24
22-131454 08/25/2022 17:43 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/CORTEZ ST P20   CI  08/25/2022 17:48:25
22-131458 08/25/2022 17:49 SPECIAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD D221  NR  08/25/2022 21:52:06
22-131459 08/25/2022 17:50 TRAFFIC STOP HICKOX ST/SALAZAR ST P20   CI  08/25/2022 18:02:45
22-131461 08/25/2022 17:53 WELFARE 1196 HARRISON RD B204  NR  08/25/2022 18:59:23
22-131463 08/25/2022 17:58 DOG BITE 2743 BOYLAN CIR S503  R   08/25/2022 20:02:29
22-131464 08/25/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE B272  NC  08/25/2022 22:58:53
22-131466 08/25/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD B402  CNI 08/25/2022 18:41:50
22-131465 08/25/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST K211  NC  08/25/2022 18:14:05
22-131467 08/25/2022 18:02 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B404  CNI 08/25/2022 18:41:25
22-131469 08/25/2022 18:05 LARCENY AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD F224  R   08/25/2022 21:25:24
22-131472 08/25/2022 18:06 CHECK 550-B2 SAINT MICHAELS DR B272  AS  08/25/2022 19:03:24
22-131477 08/25/2022 18:11 DISORDERLY 3530-C4 ZAFARANO DR B255  NC  08/25/2022 20:48:14
22-131478 08/25/2022 18:14 WELFARE 2800-170 CERRILLOS RD B202  NR  08/25/2022 19:31:34
22-131485 08/25/2022 18:23 WELFARE 111 CALLE PAISANO B272  NR  08/25/2022 18:52:16
22-131487 08/25/2022 18:25 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B72   NR  08/25/2022 19:29:54
22-131489 08/25/2022 18:26 ASSIST FIRE 1013 CAMINO DEL GUSTO B71   AA  08/25/2022 18:49:26
22-131493 08/25/2022 18:29 WELFARE 217 JOHNSON ST B272  NC  08/25/2022 21:59:45
22-131495 08/25/2022 18:32 TRAFFIC STOP VISTA JOYA/AGUA FRIA ST P20   CI  08/25/2022 18:53:58
22-131496 08/25/2022 18:33 NARCOTICS 3200 CERRILLOS RD B255  NC  08/25/2022 20:25:45
22-131500 08/25/2022 18:40 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD K211  NC  08/25/2022 20:35:45
22-131501 08/25/2022 18:42 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  08/25/2022 18:50:28
22-131505 08/25/2022 18:51 WELFARE 27700 INTERSTATE 25 B204  NC  08/25/2022 19:28:25
22-131506 08/25/2022 18:51 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  R   08/25/2022 22:46:37
22-131508 08/25/2022 18:53 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  08/25/2022 19:02:08
22-131513 08/25/2022 19:04 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  08/25/2022 19:10:06
22-131515 08/25/2022 19:09 TRAFFIC STOP LAS SOLERAS DR/CERRILLOS RD B204  VW  08/25/2022 19:16:25
22-131517 08/25/2022 19:10 VICIOUS ANIMAL 1450 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL S503  NC  08/25/2022 20:19:22
22-131519 08/25/2022 19:15 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/TATUM RD P10   CI  08/25/2022 19:24:53
22-131523 08/25/2022 19:19 WARRANT 3005 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE B202  NR  08/26/2022 01:26:30
22-131525 08/25/2022 19:22 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C291  NC  08/25/2022 22:45:31
22-131528 08/25/2022 19:26 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C330  NR  08/25/2022 21:59:57
22-131530 08/25/2022 19:27 SUSPICIOUS 5041-101 MAIN ST B255  NC  08/25/2022 20:04:30
22-131534 08/25/2022 19:28 WELFARE 1844 PASEO DE ENRIQUE B204  FA  08/25/2022 19:53:35
22-131537 08/25/2022 19:29 ASSISTING 554 S GUADALUPE ST F210  AA  08/25/2022 19:51:47
22-131542 08/25/2022 19:41 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B324  NR  08/25/2022 20:52:46
22-131545 08/25/2022 19:46 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  NR  08/25/2022 21:47:17
22-131548 08/25/2022 19:55 LARCENY AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD F224  R   08/25/2022 19:55:30
22-131549 08/25/2022 19:56 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/BRILLANTE ST P10   CI  08/25/2022 20:04:25
22-131551 08/25/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 418 W SAN MATEO RD B272  NC  08/25/2022 21:22:38
22-131552 08/25/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST C331  NC  08/25/2022 21:34:33
22-131553 08/25/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  08/25/2022 23:06:33
22-131556 08/25/2022 20:04 TRAFFIC STOP 2018 CERRILLOS RD P20   CI  08/25/2022 20:10:08
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22-131557 08/25/2022 20:06 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C282  NR  08/25/2022 21:37:14
22-131559 08/25/2022 20:08 DISORDERLY 2728 ALAMOSA DR C250  NR  08/25/2022 22:04:29
22-131561 08/25/2022 20:09 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR C330  NC  08/25/2022 21:27:26
22-131562 08/25/2022 20:11 ASSIST WITH 108 SOLANA DR C331  NC  08/25/2022 23:36:14
22-131565 08/25/2022 20:17 TRAFFIC STOP CIELO CT/CERRILLOS RD B255  VW  08/25/2022 20:19:26
22-131566 08/25/2022 20:18 WEAPONS OR 1896 LORCA DR C331  NC  08/25/2022 21:42:08
22-131569 08/25/2022 20:25 LARCENY 3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  NC  08/25/2022 22:42:29
22-131572 08/25/2022 20:35 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  R   08/25/2022 23:05:23
22-131577 08/25/2022 20:52 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST I128  NR  08/25/2022 22:37:23
22-131578 08/25/2022 20:52 RECKLESS 3010 CERRILLOS RD C282  R   08/25/2022 21:31:21
22-131579 08/25/2022 20:53 CLOSE PATROL RICHARDS AVE/GOVERNOR C284  NC  08/25/2022 23:06:36
22-131582 08/25/2022 21:08 CHECK 926-3 BACA ST K211  NR  08/25/2022 21:40:04
22-131589 08/25/2022 21:42 WEAPONS OR 4505 SANTA ELENA ST C291  NC  08/25/2022 22:17:26
22-131590 08/25/2022 21:43 LARCENY 1115 HICKOX ST I128  NC  08/25/2022 23:19:42
22-131592 08/25/2022 21:44 ABANDONED 108-4 VEREDA DE VALENCIA B404  NR  08/25/2022 22:37:57
22-131593 08/25/2022 21:44 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  R   08/26/2022 03:40:21
22-131595 08/25/2022 21:50 CHECK 4960 PROMENADE BLVD C330  AS  08/25/2022 22:04:55
22-131599 08/25/2022 21:54 SUSPICIOUS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST K211  NC  08/25/2022 22:28:59
22-131603 08/25/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST C331  NC  08/25/2022 22:16:54
22-131607 08/25/2022 22:09 ILLEGALLY 5205 VIA NUBE B404  CI  08/25/2022 22:52:49
22-131608 08/25/2022 22:11 WELFARE 601-161 W SAN MATEO RD C331  NC  08/25/2022 22:48:02
22-131612 08/25/2022 22:33 WELFARE 2006-1 CERRILLOS RD K211  NR  08/25/2022 22:55:05
22-131614 08/25/2022 22:37 DOCUMENTED 1228 APACHE AVE A263  NC  08/26/2022 08:07:13
22-131615 08/25/2022 22:42 CHECK 4960 PROMENADE BLVD C291  AS  08/25/2022 23:15:45
22-131616 08/25/2022 22:45 AGGRAVATED 650 CERRILLOS RD C282  R   08/25/2022 23:49:02
22-131617 08/25/2022 22:48 WELFARE 1115-99 OCATE RD C330  R   08/26/2022 06:44:33
22-131620 08/25/2022 23:05 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  R   08/25/2022 23:05:39
22-131624 08/25/2022 23:17 SUSPICIOUS 4312 CALLE ANDREW C291  NR  08/25/2022 23:36:29
22-131625 08/25/2022 23:19 DISORDERLY 1713 AGUA FRIA ST C282  NC  08/26/2022 02:28:06
22-131627 08/25/2022 23:28 SUSPICIOUS 1115 CAMINO CONSUELO B324  NC  08/26/2022 00:22:41
22-131634 08/26/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C284  NC  08/26/2022 02:32:24
22-131633 08/26/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 1203 GALISTEO ST B272  NC  08/26/2022 01:42:49
22-131640 08/26/2022 00:43 SUSPICIOUS 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD B268  NC  08/26/2022 01:10:01
22-131644 08/26/2022 00:53 DISORDERLY 4641-9 AIRPORT RD B272  NR  08/26/2022 01:25:57
22-131649 08/26/2022 01:13 EVADING 2035-21 CALLE LORCA I128  R   08/26/2022 05:45:52
22-131651 08/26/2022 01:24 DISORDERLY 5208 VIA DEL VALLE C250  NC  08/26/2022 02:29:36
22-131655 08/26/2022 01:43 CLOSE PATROL 1300 MORELIA ST B272  NC  08/26/2022 01:51:14
22-131656 08/26/2022 01:44 CHECK 4450 RODEO RD B272  AS  08/26/2022 02:04:16
22-131657 08/26/2022 01:46 SUSPICIOUS 1601 SAINT MICHAELS DR I128  NC  08/26/2022 02:28:21
22-131659 08/26/2022 01:56 WELFARE 3360 CERRILLOS RD I128  CNR 08/26/2022 02:07:15
22-131660 08/26/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST C282  NC  08/26/2022 02:26:49
22-131661 08/26/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL LUANA ST/ROSINA ST C282  NC  08/26/2022 02:27:03
22-131664 08/26/2022 02:16 DISORDERLY 753 CERRILLOS RD C282  NC  08/26/2022 02:35:07
22-131666 08/26/2022 02:29 DISORDERLY 2377 CAMINO CAPITAN C282  NC  08/26/2022 04:18:39
22-131668 08/26/2022 02:30 CLOSE PATROL PASEO DEL SOL/AVENIDA C291  NC  08/26/2022 02:44:01
22-131672 08/26/2022 03:04 DISORDERLY 6332-926 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C250  NR  08/26/2022 04:12:14
22-131679 08/26/2022 05:49 ASSIST FIRE 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A263  AA  08/26/2022 07:20:37
22-131680 08/26/2022 05:58 DEAD ANIMAL OLD SANTA FE TRL/MOUNTAIN S507  CNR 08/26/2022 07:17:35
22-131681 08/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 811 BACA ST A263  NR  08/26/2022 07:40:16
22-131682 08/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 1820 ARROYO CHAMISO RD A263  CNR 08/26/2022 07:51:39
22-131685 08/26/2022 06:04 ASSISTANCE 121-3003 AVIATION DR A318  R   08/26/2022 09:19:10
22-131686 08/26/2022 06:05 RECOVERED 1119 CALLE DEL PAJARITO F213  CNR 08/26/2022 08:47:48
22-131689 08/26/2022 06:41 DISORDERLY W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT A290  NC  08/26/2022 07:45:30
22-131694 08/26/2022 06:56 BURGLARY OF 1464 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL A281  R   08/26/2022 08:53:08
22-131695 08/26/2022 07:02 CHECK 1422-2 PASEO DE PERALTA A281  CNR 08/26/2022 07:26:15
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22-131696 08/26/2022 07:02 SUSPICIOUS 4151 CERRILLOS RD A305  CNR 08/26/2022 07:23:20
22-131698 08/26/2022 07:09 TRAPPED 1311 ALAMO RD S507  R   08/26/2022 08:50:01
22-131699 08/26/2022 07:14 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE A305  CNR 08/26/2022 07:33:13
22-131704 08/26/2022 07:26 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  08/26/2022 07:45:11
22-131706 08/26/2022 07:31 ILLEGALLY 5205 VIA NUBE S407  NC  08/26/2022 08:49:56
22-131707 08/26/2022 07:31 AGGRAVATED 3251 CERRILLOS RD A266  R   08/26/2022 08:35:20
22-131714 08/26/2022 07:51 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/FLORA DR T273  CI  08/26/2022 08:00:30
22-131720 08/26/2022 08:06 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/SIRINGO RONDO E T273  CI  08/26/2022 08:14:24
22-131721 08/26/2022 08:14 WELFARE 1142 SILER RD F238  CNR 08/26/2022 08:52:18
22-131722 08/26/2022 08:16 TRAFFIC STOP ALAMOSA DR/TIERRA DR T273  CI  08/26/2022 08:26:19
22-131723 08/26/2022 08:18 DISORDERLY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY A290  NC  08/26/2022 09:07:04
22-131725 08/26/2022 08:22 CRIMINAL 930 BACA ST A263  R   08/26/2022 08:52:58
22-131726 08/26/2022 08:22 ANIMAL CALL 3535 ZAFARANO DR S507  CNR 08/26/2022 09:11:55
22-131729 08/26/2022 08:28 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE T273  CI  08/26/2022 08:34:52
22-131732 08/26/2022 08:33 TRAFFIC STOP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   VW  08/26/2022 08:41:03
22-131733 08/26/2022 08:36 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/W ZIA RD T273  CI  08/26/2022 08:45:44
22-131735 08/26/2022 08:38 WELFARE 3330-1102 CALLE PO AE PI A258  NC  08/26/2022 09:18:05
22-131737 08/26/2022 08:47 SUSPICIOUS 1317 SAN JOSE AVE A281  CNR 08/26/2022 09:13:49
22-131743 08/26/2022 08:50 TRAFFIC STOP 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD CM2   CI  08/26/2022 09:03:44
22-131749 08/26/2022 09:03 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CRISTOS RD T273  CI  08/26/2022 09:14:56
22-131754 08/26/2022 09:09 SUSPICIOUS 2903 CORTE DEL POTRO A290  CNR 08/26/2022 09:20:15

Total Number of Events Listed: 290
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2022-008769 08/25/2022 00:14 SIMBATT 3357 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008770 08/25/2022 02:47 SIMBATT 2901 CAMINO ESQUINAS C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-008771 08/25/2022 06:27 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-008772 08/25/2022 05:42 AGGBAT  3357-241 CERRILLOS RD A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-008773 08/25/2022 08:16 STRAY   460 SAINT MICHAELS DR S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008774 08/25/2022 08:17 DEADANIM SANTA FE PLACE MALL S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-008775 08/25/2022 08:30 LARCBIKE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-008776 08/25/2022 08:09 BURGLAR
Y

623 AVENIDA COLIMA A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-008777 08/25/2022 07:35 STOLENM
V

6151-206 AIRPORT RD F256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-008778 08/25/2022 08:17 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-008779 08/25/2022 08:27 BURGMV  1452 CERRILLOS RD A401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2022-008780 08/25/2022 09:36 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008781 08/25/2022 11:20 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008782 08/25/2022 11:20 WARRANT 210 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-008783 08/25/2022 10:27 PSYCH   914 ALTO ST A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-008784 08/25/2022 10:52 VICIOUS 83 CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008785 08/25/2022 09:07 DOGBITE 6440 CYPRESS ST S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008786 08/25/2022 08:04 STOLENM
V

4851 PASEO DEL SOL A322  LOPEZ, THOMAS

2022-008787 08/25/2022 13:44 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A279  HILDERBRANDT, RICHARD J

2022-008788 08/25/2022 14:32 WELFARE 2407 SAN PATRICIO CORTE B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008789 08/25/2022 10:15 LARCENY 725 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008790 08/25/2022 09:09 CRIMDAM
A

311 E PALACE AVE F210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2022-008791 08/25/2022 13:46 STOLENM
V

1119 CALLE DEL PAJARITO F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008792 08/25/2022 15:30 LARCENY 5701 HERRERA DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-008793 08/25/2022 10:48 HARASS  202 VILLA ALEGRE ST K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-008794 08/25/2022 16:08 DOMESTIC 7435 LA JARA RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008795 08/25/2022 15:36 LARCBIKE 744 CALLE MEJIA B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-008796 08/25/2022 16:27 STRAY   2372 CAMINO HUALAPAI S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008797 08/25/2022 16:40 BURGLAR
Y

2405 CALLE LOMA BONITA B404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2022-008798 08/25/2022 14:42 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B204  STEVENSON, SARAH K

2022-008799 08/25/2022 15:43 LARCENY 3533 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-008800 08/25/2022 14:31 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B255  SOLANO, DERRICK
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2022-008801 08/25/2022 18:05 LARCENY AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008802 08/25/2022 19:55 LARCENY AGGIE RD/CERRILLOS RD F224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2022-008803 08/25/2022 17:58 DOGBITE 2743 BOYLAN CIR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-008804 08/25/2022 20:52 RECKLESS 3010 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008805 08/25/2022 17:01 AGGASLT 2405 CALLE LOMA BONITA B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-008806 08/25/2022 21:44 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008807 08/25/2022 18:51 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-008808 08/25/2022 20:35 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-008809 08/25/2022 23:05 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2022-008810 08/25/2022 22:45 AGGASLT 650 CERRILLOS RD C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-008811 08/25/2022 22:48 WELFARE 1115-99 OCATE RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2022-008812 08/26/2022 01:13 EVADING 2035-21 CALLE LORCA I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-008814 08/26/2022 07:09 TRAPPED 1311 ALAMO RD S507  BAKER, BAYLEE C

2022-008815 08/26/2022 06:56 BURGMV  1464 AVENIDA CRISTOBAL 
COLON

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-008816 08/26/2022 07:31 AGGASLT 3251 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

2022-008817 08/26/2022 06:04 ASSTJUV 121-3003 AVIATION DR A318  ORNELAS, CESAR A

2022-008818 08/26/2022 08:22 CRIMDAM
A

930 BACA ST A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

Total Number of Events Listed:  49
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